
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
70 
21 
10 

281 
18 
51 
97 
9 

106 
22 
65 
37 
77 
28 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO M 
PRO 
PRO M 
PRO M 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO M 
PRO 

Name 
KLEBER ELETRIC 
THIAGO LOURENÇO PEREIRA 
LUIZ C. ZAPELINI 
CARLOS EDUARDO VIANA FREIRE 
GEORGES ANGELO E. LEMONIAS 
P. PIMENTA 
PLAUTOS LINS 
MARCO ANTONIO MARAGNO 
CRISTIANO GOMES RIBEIRO 
PEDRO GOMES 
MARCIO NASSER 
KARIM NETO/RODRIGO HELAL 
MARCELO APOSTOLICO 
M.MARTINS/MALACO MAN 

Laps 
5 
3 
5 

13 
4 
5 
6 

11 
4 
8 
5 
1 
2 

Best Tm 
2:00.919 
2:00.998 
2:01.370 
2:01.453 
2:02.009 
2:02.030 
2:02.275 
2:02.370 
2:02.470 
2:03.765 
2:03.811 
2:12.390 
2:27.519 

Diff 

0.079 
0.451 
0.534 
1.090 
1.111 
1.356 
1.451 
1.551 
2.846 
2.892 

11.471 
26.600 

Gap 

0.079 
0.372 
0.083 
0.556 
0.021 
0.245 
0.095 
0.100 
1.295 
0.046 
8.579 

15.129 

In Lap 
5 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
8 
3 
1 
1 
0 

S1 Best 
31.065 
31.248 
31.207 
31.119 
31.502 
31.410 
31.556 
31.353 
31.208 
31.824 
31.878 
34.893 
38.330 

S2 Best 
1:01.191 
1:00.725 
1:00.677 
1:00.666 
1:01.137 
1:00.749 
1:01.452 
1:01.566 
1:02.270 
1:01.729 
1:02.289 
1:05.295 
1:14.267 
1:40.100 

S3 Best 
28.621 
29.025 
28.947 
29.499 
29.202 
29.340 
29.267 
29.351 
28.891 
29.532 
29.405 
31.996 
34.922 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/02/2023 16:07:50 
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1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023 
OLD STOCK PRO/STREET 

2o TREINO 

Practice started at 15:20:07 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

10/02/2023 15:20 


